
Deutschland-Pokal 2006
JUNIOREN EISTANZ ORIGINALTANZ      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.6542.78BERTanja KOLBE / Paul BOLL 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt3+FSTw41 7.6 -0.50 -1 - 0 1 7.10
2
3
4

DiSt2
SlLi3
Sp4

1

4.8 0 1 0-
3.5 0 - 0 1
4.0

0.50
0.00
0.25 1 - 0 1

5.30
3.50
4.25

18.13

11- 4.5010.504.0RoLi45

23.9 24.65
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.25

0.00 5.50 4.75
0.00 4.50 4.75
0.00 5.25 5.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

5.00
4.38
4.75

Choreography 4.50 0.00 4.75 5.000.60 4.63
Interpretation/Timing 4.50 0.00 5.50 5.001.00 5.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.13

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.1035.36BAYEkaterina ZABOLOTNAYA / Julian WAGNER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt2+BSTw11 5.8 -1.00 -1 - -1 -2 4.80
2
3
4

SlLi4
Sp4
DiSt2

2

4.0 0 0 0-
4.0 1 - 0 0
4.8

0.00
0.25
0.00 0 - 0 0

4.00
4.25
4.80

13.26

00- 4.2510.254.0RoLi45

22.6 22.10
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.75
3.50
3.00

0.00 3.50 3.25
0.00 3.50 3.25
0.00 3.25 3.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

3.63
3.50
3.13

Choreography 3.50 0.00 3.75 3.750.60 3.63
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 0.00 3.50 3.501.00 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.26

Deductions 0.00



Deutschland-Pokal 2006
JUNIOREN EISTANZ ORIGINALTANZ      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

21.9534.76NRWSaskia BRALL / Tim GIESEN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi41 4.0 0.00 0 - 0 0 4.00
2
3
4

NtMiSt2+FSTw4
Sp4
DiSt1

3

7.0 -1 -1 0-
4.0 0 - 0 1
4.2

-1.00
0.00
0.00 0 - 0 0

6.00
4.00
4.20

12.81

00- 3.7510.253.5RoLi35

22.7 21.95
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.75
3.25
3.25

0.00 3.75 3.50
0.00 3.00 3.25
0.00 3.50 3.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

3.75
3.13
3.38

Choreography 3.50 0.00 3.25 3.750.60 3.38
Interpretation/Timing 3.00 0.00 3.50 3.251.00 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.81

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

20.7033.11NRWAshley FOY / Benjamin BLUM 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt2+FSTw31 6.5 -1.50 -2 - -1 -3 5.00
2
3
4

SlLi4
Sp4
DiSt1

4

4.0 0 0 1-
4.0 0 - 0 0
4.2

0.00
0.00

-0.50 0 - -1 0

4.00
4.00
3.70

12.41

00- 4.0000.004.0RoLi45

22.7 20.70
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.50
3.25
3.25

0.00 3.75 3.25
0.00 3.25 3.25
0.00 3.50 3.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

3.63
3.25
3.38

Choreography 3.00 0.00 3.25 3.500.60 3.13
Interpretation/Timing 2.75 0.00 3.25 3.501.00 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.41

Deductions 0.00
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